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Women / 10 / Nastia
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AARank

Kourtney Chinnery359 5/11/2000
World Class

9.650 9.500 9.6259.350 38.125
4T 3T 9T 3T 1 

1 

Aria Brusch173 7/12/2001
Cincinnati Gym

9.575 9.150 9.7009.575 38.000
6T 16T 3 1 2 

2 

Chloe Bellmore347 5/8/2001
Twistars USA

9.575 9.425 9.6259.350 37.975
6T 6 9T 3T 3 

3 

Mallory Mizuki294 7/18/2000
Olympia

9.775 9.275 9.4009.475 37.925
1T 9T 6 19 4 

4 

Makarri Doggette154 9/11/2000
Buckeye

9.775 9.575 9.6508.800 37.800
1T 1T 39 2 5 

5 

Kinsey Davis244 12/7/2001
KPAC

9.525 9.500 9.4509.075 37.550
9T 3T 25 14T 6 

6 

Kai Rivers339 11/26/2000
Twistars USA

9.725 9.575 9.5508.575 37.425
3 1T 47 8T 7T

7T

Matilyn Waligora293 5/9/2001
Olympia

9.650 9.250 9.5758.950 37.425
4T 11T 31T 6T 7T

7T

Leah Clapper217 11/5/2000
Gym America

9.225 9.275 9.5259.275 37.300
19T 9T 15T 10 9 

9 

Sunisa Lee267 3/9/2003
Midwest Gymnastics

9.475 9.375 9.4258.950 37.225
13 7 31T 17T 10 

10 

Hannah McCrary181 5/21/2000
Cincinnati Gym

9.525 9.450 9.3258.850 37.150
9T 5 37 23T 11 

11 

Andrea Li253 10/28/2001
Legacy Elite

9.500 9.175 8.6259.625 36.925
12 15 2 46 12 

12 

Jori Jackard342 9/18/2000
Twistars USA

9.300 8.825 9.4509.300 36.875
15 22T 14 14T 13 

13 

Nina Gallichio251 4/24/2001
Legacy Elite

9.225 9.050 9.1009.425 36.800
19T 18T 7T 37T 14 

14 

Morgan Oldham143 12/25/2000
Brandy Johnsons

9.525 8.225 9.4259.525 36.700
9T 40 4 17T 15 

15 

Asia Rose DuVernay343 2/1/2000
Twistars USA

9.550 9.325 9.5758.200 36.650
8 8 56T 6T 16 

16 

Avery Stoll229 6/16/2000
Gym X-Treme

9.000 9.150 9.3509.025 36.525
39T 16T 27 20T 17 

17 

Anna Kaziska171 5/13/2000
Champion 

9.075 8.775 9.3259.275 36.450
35T 25T 15T 23T 18 

18 

Gianna Gerdes226 5/9/2002
Gym X-Treme

9.000 9.250 9.4508.675 36.375
39T 11T 42 14T 19 

19 

Isabel Redmond295 2/26/2001
Olympia

9.175 8.775 8.8509.500 36.300
25T 25T 5 43 20 

20 

Nikki Beckwith152 4/3/2003
Buckeye

9.225 8.475 9.2259.350 36.275
19T 35 9T 30T 21 

21 

Kara Eaker202 11/7/2002
GAGE Center

8.950 7.925 9.6259.700 36.200
46T 43T 1 3T 22 

22 

Kayla Perez259 7/24/2000
Legacy Elite

9.175 8.250 9.2259.425 36.075
25T 39 7T 30T 23 

23 

Kinsey Langin178 5/28/2002
Cincinnati Gym

9.200 8.425 9.1759.200 36.000
22T 36T 18T 35T 24 

24 

Hannah Nam182 6/17/2002
Cincinnati Gym

8.800 8.750 9.3009.125 35.975
54T 27 22 25T 25 

25 
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Kyra Burns374 4/22/2002
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.3009.100 35.900
46T 31T 23T 25T 26T

26T

Angelica Labat288 3/1/2001
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.225 9.1008.425 35.900
28T 14 53T 37T 26T

26T

Kendall George155 1/20/2002
Buckeye

9.325 8.725 8.4509.275 35.775
14 28 15T 48T 28 

28 

Lexi Mills361 7/27/2000
World Class

9.250 8.525 9.2258.600 35.600
16T 33T 44T 30T 29 

29 

Brookelyn Sears331 6/18/2001
TOPS Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 9.2258.725 35.550
37T 31T 40 30T 30 

30 

Loulie Hattaway127 7/20/2000
Alabama Elite

9.150 8.425 9.3508.600 35.525
28T 36T 44T 20T 31T

31T

Claire Gagliardi296 5/6/2000
Olympic Dreams

8.800 8.825 8.7009.200 35.525
54T 22T 18T 45 31T

31T

Julia Wiest186 8/15/2000
Diamond Academy

8.950 8.300 9.5008.700 35.450
46T 38 41 11T 33T

33T

Kennedi Davis369 4/14/2000
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.100 7.925 9.0759.350 35.450
32T 43T 9T 39 33T

33T

Olivia Waldorf211 3/8/2001
GMGC Huntington

9.000 8.600 9.3508.500 35.450
39T 29 50T 20T 33T

33T

Sarah Hargrove176 2/28/2000
Cincinnati Gym

9.100 8.575 9.5508.150 35.375
32T 30 59 8T 36 

36 

Anna Yeates165 6/17/2002
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.250 7.9008.950 35.275
25T 11T 31T 59 37 

37 

Mallory LeNeave371 5/5/2001
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.675 7.750 9.5009.200 35.125
58T 47 18T 11T 38 

38 

Amy Stewart350 12/11/2000
Uzelac Gymnastics

9.125 8.525 9.2508.200 35.100
31 33T 56T 28T 39T

39T

Pearson Groom193 6/20/2000
First In Flight

9.100 9.050 8.4008.550 35.100
32T 18T 48T 51T 39T

39T

Ashlyn Johnson141 3/4/2000
Brandy Johnsons

8.850 8.200 9.3008.500 34.850
53 41 50T 25T 41 

41 

Skylar Chrisman153 10/25/2001
Buckeye

9.250 8.125 9.1758.250 34.800
16T 42 55 35T 42 

42 

Mackenzie Markley372 3/31/2000
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.600 7.550 9.2509.325 34.725
61 51 13 28T 43 

43 

Lauren Beckwith151 9/15/2000
Buckeye

9.200 8.825 8.1008.450 34.575
22T 22T 52 58 44 

44 

Megan Teter234 10/3/2000
Gymnastics World

8.975 7.500 9.0258.900 34.400
44T 52 35 40 45 

45 

Krista Zultevicz269 11/6/2001
Northeast Gymnastics

9.075 7.900 8.2509.050 34.275
35T 45 26 54 46 

46 

Lauren Moses308 11/17/2000
Perfect Balance

9.150 7.650 8.3509.100 34.250
28T 48T 23T 53 47 

47 

Brooke Leftwich317 9/21/2000
Roanoke Academy

8.950 7.650 8.9008.600 34.100
46T 48T 44T 42 48 

48 

Alyssa Wiedeman214 2/20/2000
GTCO

8.950 6.850 9.2008.875 33.875
46T 56 36 34 49 

49 

Tara Walsh278 5/19/2002
Oakland Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 8.1258.625 33.550
39T 46 43 57 50 

50 
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Carly Thomason140 9/19/2000
Brandy Johnsons

8.675 6.725 8.9259.000 33.325
58T 57 28T 41 51 

51 

Madelynn LaCoe380 7/26/2001
Girls CO-OP

8.800 7.350 8.2008.825 33.175
54T 53T 38 55 52 

52 

Abigail Pierson233 5/14/2001
Gymkhana

9.250 6.375 8.4008.975 33.000
16T 58 30 51T 53 

53 

Samantha Ito314 2/4/2000
Phenom

8.625 7.250 7.5258.550 31.950
60 55 48T 60 54 

54 

Ashtyn Winter188 8/20/2001
Diamond Academy

9.050 7.650 7.4507.675 31.825
37T 48T 60 61 55 

55 

Jacie VandeZilver106 3/22/2000
ACE Gymnastics NJ

9.200 7.350 8.4255.700 30.675
22T 53T 62 50 56 

56 

Keely Young300 5/12/2002
Olympic Dreams

8.700 5.600 8.8257.525 30.650
57 59 61 44 57 

57 

Joselyn Warga299 9/5/2002
Olympic Dreams

7.675 5.000 8.4509.000 30.125
62 60 28T 48T 58 

58 

Glory Yoakum302 3/7/2000
Pearland Elite

8.975 0.000 8.5258.200 25.700
44T 61T 56T 47 59 

59 

Rachel Decious102 5/5/2000
10.0 Academy

0.000 0.000 9.4759.200 18.675
63T 61T 18T 13 60 

60 

Monica Iyer279 11/24/2000
Oakland Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 0.0008.950 17.950
39T 61T 31T 62T 61 

61 

Kennedi Hawkins156 1/14/2000
Buckeye

8.925 0.000 0.0008.425 17.350
51 61T 53T 62T 62 

62 

Mickayla Stuckey382 7/12/2001
Perfection

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
63T 20 63T 62T 63 

63 

Shilese Jones383 7/26/2002
Buckeye

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
63T 21 63T 62T 64 

64 

Pixie Brock320 5/10/2001
Sharp's Gymnastics

8.875 0.000 __._____.___ 8.875
52 61T 63T 62T 65 

65 

Tawn Gurnsey144 3/11/2000
Brandy Johnsons

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
63T 61T 63T 56 66 

66 

Morgan Hurd197 7/18/2001
First State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*

Cameron Machado198 8/20/2003
First State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*

Molly Parris235 3/27/2001
Gymnastics World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*

Katelyn Llewellyn128 5/13/2000
Alabama Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*

Keaghan Schafer162 1/7/2001
Butler

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*

Emma Andres169 2/28/2001
Byers Roseville

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
63* 61* 63* 62* 67*

67*
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